

MCR-2008-501 Salt Aire Road

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Summit Industries		Frank Turner Construction		John G. Walton Construction		Hosea O Weaver & Sons	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201A	Clearing & Grubbing (Approx. 3 Acres)	LS	1.00	\$ 11,055.00	\$ 11,055.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 17,315.00	\$ 17,315.00	\$ 14,501.00	\$ 14,501.00
206E1	Removing Headwalls	EACH	6.00	\$ 988.80	\$ 5,932.80	\$ 247.64	\$ 1,485.84	\$ 837.20	\$ 5,023.20	\$ 126.00	\$ 756.00
210A	Unclassified Excavation	CY	3450.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 17,940.00	\$ 7.55	\$ 26,047.50	\$ 5.21	\$ 17,974.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 24,150.00
210D	Borrow Excavation (A-2 or Better) (TBM)	CY (TBM)	6697.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 57,929.05	\$ 8.12	\$ 54,379.84	\$ 9.21	\$ 61,679.37	\$ 9.00	\$ 60,273.00
214A	Structure Excavation with Local Foundation Backfill	CY	12.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 119.38	\$ 1,432.56	\$ 21.00	\$ 252.00
243A	Soil Stabilization Grid (Tensar TX 160-475 or Equal)	SY	2542.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 8,261.50	\$ 5.94	\$ 15,099.48	\$ 7.06	\$ 17,946.52	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,710.00
301B	6" Crushed Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Per Section 825, Plant Mix	SY	3814.00	\$ 15.20	\$ 57,972.80	\$ 9.22	\$ 35,165.08	\$ 13.91	\$ 53,052.74	\$ 10.00	\$ 38,140.00
327A	Plant Mix Bituminous Base, Widening, Mix 2	TON	212.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 42,400.00	\$ 83.94	\$ 17,795.28	\$ 80.34	\$ 17,032.08	\$ 76.00	\$ 16,112.00
401A	Bituminous Treatment A	SY	3359.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 4,030.80	\$ 1.25	\$ 4,198.75	\$ 0.84	\$ 2,821.56	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,359.00
405A	Tack Coat	GAL	837.00	\$ 4.85	\$ 4,059.45	\$ 4.80	\$ 4,017.80	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,678.40	\$ 0.18	\$ 150.66
429A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Max Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range B, 165#/SY	TON	856.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 89,024.00	\$ 81.82	\$ 70,037.92	\$ 67.32	\$ 57,625.92	\$ 70.00	\$ 59,920.00
429B1	Improved Bituminous Concrete Binder Layer, 3/4" Max Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range B, 220 #/SY	TON	193.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 28,178.00	\$ 78.48	\$ 15,148.84	\$ 85.79	\$ 16,557.47	\$ 77.00	\$ 14,861.00
429B2	Improved Bituminous Concrete Binder Layer, Leveling, 1/2" Max Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range B, Varies 80 #/SY to 242 #/SY	TON	661.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 76,676.00	\$ 79.13	\$ 52,304.93	\$ 72.49	\$ 47,915.89	\$ 69.00	\$ 45,609.00
430B	Aggregate Surfacing	TON	800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 32.03	\$ 25,824.00	\$ 5.77	\$ 4,616.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 26,400.00
502A	Steel Reinforcement	LB	9070.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 13,605.00	\$ 1.38	\$ 12,518.80	\$ 1.35	\$ 12,244.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,070.00
524A	Culvert Concrete	CY	68.15	\$ 1,568.00	\$ 106,859.20	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 112,447.50	\$ 1,276.98	\$ 87,026.19	\$ 1,449.00	\$ 98,749.35
530A	36" Roadway Pipe, CL 3RC	LF	10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 132.47	\$ 1,324.70	\$ 162.00	\$ 1,620.00
600A	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 45,391.00	\$ 45,391.00	\$ 35,491.00	\$ 35,491.00
606A	6" Underdrain Pipe	LF	500.00	\$ 8.65	\$ 4,325.00	\$ 13.22	\$ 6,810.00	\$ 12.41	\$ 6,205.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00
610D	Filter Fabric	SY	300.00	\$ 5.45	\$ 1,635.00	\$ 2.67	\$ 801.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 870.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00
619A	36" Special Headwall	EACH	2.00	\$ 4,865.00	\$ 9,730.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 8,140.00	\$ 4,443.91	\$ 8,887.82	\$ 4,705.00	\$ 9,410.00
620A	Minor Structure Concrete (for Pipe Collars)	CY	1.00	\$ 1,824.00	\$ 1,824.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 926.77	\$ 926.77	\$ 1,269.00	\$ 1,269.00
650A	Topsoil, 4" Compacted Layer	CY	1679.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 17,797.40	\$ 9.88	\$ 16,588.52	\$ 0.01	\$ 16.79	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,790.00
652A	Seeding	ACRE	3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,023.11	\$ 3,089.33	\$ 1,360.26	\$ 4,080.78	\$ 806.00	\$ 2,418.00
652C	Mowing	ACRE	3.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 152.11	\$ 458.33	\$ 123.84	\$ 371.52	\$ 81.00	\$ 243.00